Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Class

HOBIE
CAT 14

HOBIE
CAT 14

HOBIE
CAT 14

HOBIE
CAT 14

HOBIE
CAT 14

HOBIE
CAT 14

HelmName
EDUARDO DA SILVA

REINALDO LUIZ KOETZ
BERNARDES

RICARDO MORAES
PLINIO PEREIRA

ALDO KIRSTEN JUNIOR

ADAM MAX MAIERLI

BRASCAT 2021 HC14 - RESULTADO PROVISORIO

BRASCAT 2021 HC14 - RESULTADO PROVISORIO

Overall

Sailed: 12, Discards: 1, To count: 11, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo R1 R2

Club
JIC/SC

VDS/RS
EVA/SC
PERA
NAUTICA/SP

EMAVE/SC

EMAVE/SC

Division
GERAL

GRAN MASTER

GERAL

ESTREANTE

GRAN GRAN

MASTER

SUPER GRAN
MASTER

52330

63261

63234

63111

63221

53232

1.0 1.0
4.0) 20
50 3.0
30 4.0
20 50
(70 70
DNF) DNF

R3 R4
1.0 1.0
20 20
3.0 3.0
40 40
50 5.0
70 7.0
DNF DNF

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1
www.sailwave.com

RS

(7.0
DNC)

1.0
2.0
3.0
(7.0

DNC)

7.0
DNC

R6
2.0

1.0

3.0

4.0

R7
1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

R8
1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

R9
1.0

2.0
7.0

DNF)
3.0

R10
1.0

3.0

R11
1.0

2.0

3.0

R12
1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

Total
19.0

25.0

40.0

51.0

73.0

84.0

Nett
12.0

21.0

33.0

44.0

66.0

77.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

